microtrench-blades.com 1
2
0
2
6
PRODUCT
CATALOG

microtrench-blades.cominfo@go-mtc.com 54
PART NUMBER GUIDE
MACHINE
MTC D
Ditch Witch D
Vermeer V
Tesmec T
Hydra Wheel H
Cat C
Rivard R
Tooth
Width
Size
Machine
D - 16 - 1 - S
SIZE/DEPTH
OF CUT
12" 12
16" 16
18" 18
21" 21
26" 26
Clean Fast CF
City Clean Fast CCF
Side Cut SC
WIDTH OF CUT
.5" .5
.75" .75
1" 1
1.5" 1.5
2" 2
2.5" 2.5
3" 3
3.25" 3.25
TYPE OF TOOTH
Speed S
Enduro E
WHAT WE’RE KNOWN FOR
We offer over a dozen options, including two types of unique teeth for
different cutting conditions. Custom blades are our specialty- if your
machine type isn’t listed, we can still create a blade for you at no extra
cost. Using AR (Abrasion Resistant) Plate, our blades cut faster and
cleaner than others on the market and last longer as well.
“Fastest cutting blades in the known universe” ™
Blade widths are nominal.
Actual trench width is
typically 20% wider.
Contact us for
custom widths.
SAW BLADES
microtrench-blades.cominfo@go-mtc.com 76
THE ULTIMATE IN
 OPERATOR COMFORT
	• Sit comfortably, no need to stand.
	• An umbrella to keep you cool and shaded.
	• Cruise Control for effortless operation.
	• Chute Side Shift to keep you perfectly
aligned with the trench.
THE ULTIMATE IN REPAIR
AND MAINTENANCE
	• A thick tub built to last, resistant to wear
and tear and comes with a Lifetime
Guarantee!